BLIKLATES)

erzbéigiodes
08.06.2023
09.06.2023
Klasse: Lady Cup
Name

1 Sandra Gomez Cantero

2  Viktoria  Dorfer

3  Carina Starzinger

4 Dorota Dudzik

5 Sabrina  Augstein

6  Simone  Schimpf

7  Nina Urban

8 Marie- Puttner

9 Inna Chubar

10 Katharina Zimmermann

11 Laura Gyr

12 Nina Hauser

13 Eva Tauber

14  Ramona Pabst

15 Julia Kogler

LAKLADER | mitas

Nat

ESP
AUT
AUT
POL
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
UKR
AUT
Sul

AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

Start Nr.

60 GASGAS EC 300
1104 KTM 250 EXC-F
663 Honda CRF 250
956 KTM 300 EXC

891 KTM 250 exc
496 Beta 300XTrain
890 Husqgvarna TE 250
880 Beta Xtrainer
714 KTM 350 EXC-F

1309 T™M 125

607 KTM 250 sx-f
969 KAWASAK 250 KXF
274 KTM 300 EXC
802 Honda CRF150
872 KTM 200exc

Pos. Lauf 1 Pos.
1 00:11:22,855 9
2 00:13:28,68 2
3 00:13:42,615 3
4 00:14:00,041 5
5 00:15:01,64 4
6 00:15:31,789 7
7 00:15:43,803 6
g8 00:16:42,21 8
g 00:21:18,164 10
10 00:33:33,429 9
11 DNF 11
12 DNF 15
13 DNS 12
14 DNS 13
15 DNS 14

N AKRAPOVIC

Oil of Switzerland

Seite:

Lauf 2
00:11:42,278

00:13:23,087
00:13:48,309
00:14:45,545
00:14:36,714
00:15:49,367
00:15:33,497
00:17:02,253
DNF
00:29:19,538
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Zeit
00:11:22,855
00:13:23,087
00:13:42,615
00:14:00,041
00:14:36,714
00:15:31,789
00:15:33,497
00:16:42,21
00:21:18,164
00:29:19,538
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

ACEIZD

Team

AG Racing / Zonapaddock

DM Racing Team

Team Pussy Racing
Kfz Rauscher

Team Pussy Racing
MSC Enduro Junkies
Paul Stone Team
Muck Away

Morlinghaus Racing
Toffbauer

( ERZBERG

motorradreporter.com



